
Jihomoravský pohár talentů

datum: 6/20/2015
místo: Bílovice n. Svitavou

počet závodníků: 64
počet startů: 145
počet klubů: 8

Agility 5 - 8 let, bez + 8.Kyu 25
1. Jiří Oliva Taro kan Brno
2. Štěpán Králík Taro kan Brno
3. Michal Brzobohatý L.F.C Karate Hustopeče
4. Viktor Částek Taro kan Brno
5. Jan Vrtal TJ Slávia Kroměříž

Agility 9 - 11 let, bez + 8.Kyu 17
1. Magdaléna Trtílková KK Kyjov
2. Michal Nedoma KK Kyjov
3. Jan Urbánek L.F.C Karate Hustopeče
4. Libor Baštinec TJ Slávia Kroměříž
5. Ema Michálková Nidoshinkan

Agility 12-15, bez + 8.Kyu 3
1. Jan Hradečný TJ Slávia Kroměříž
2. Jakub Svrček TJ Slávia Kroměříž
3. Martin Sedlák TJ Slávia Kroměříž

Kihon ido 5 - 8 let, bez + 8.Kyu 23
1. Igor Laštůvka TJ Slávia Kroměříž
2. Robin Škranc Dragons Rosice
3. Štěpán Králík Taro Kan Brno
3. Natálie Štenclová Nidoshinkan
5. Jiří Oliva Taro Kan Brno
5. Prokop Jelínek Taro Kan Brno
7. David Brzobhatý L.F.C Karate Hustopeče
7. Tomáš Puzrla L.F.C Karate Hustopeče

Kihon ido 9 - 11 let, bez - 8.Kyu 17
1. Filip Pohl Taro kan Brno
2. Ondřej Haša TJ Slávia Kroměříž
3. Magdaléna Trtíková KK Kyjov
3. Dan Bělohoubek KK Kyjov
5. Libor Baštinec TJ Slávia Kroměříž
5. Ema Michalíková Nidoshinkan
7. Petr Luža KK kyjov
7. Matyáš Kovančík Nidoshinkan

Kihon ido 12 - 15 let, bez - 8.Kyu 2
1. Jan Hradečný TJ Slávia Kroměříž
2. Martin Sedlák TJ Slávia Kroměříž

Kihon ido 5 - 8 let, 7. - 6.Kyu 1
1. Štěpán Nilaš Nidoshinkan



Kihon ido 9 - 11 let, 7. - 6.Kyu 6
1. Tomáš Růžička Taro kan Brno
2. Pavlína Ráčková Nidoshinkan
3. Štěpán Nilaš Nidoshinkan
3. Daniel Nilaš Nidoshinkan
5. Jakub Zrůstek Dragons Rosice
5. Kateřina Gregůrková Nidoshinkan

Kihon ido 12 - 15 let, 7. - 6.Kyu 6
1. Alexander Mazmanov Dragons Rosice
2. Hana Luu Taro kan Brno
3. Lukáš Zrůstek Dragons Rosice
3. Lenka Horáčková Dragons Rosice
5. Daniel Pavlík Taro kan Brno
5. Jana Skácelová Dragons Rosice

kata 5 - 8 let, 8. - 6.Kyu 16
1. Natálie Štenclová Nidoshinkan
2. Štěpán Nilaš Nidoshinkan
3. Martin Luža KK Kyjov
3. Jiří Oliva Taro kan Brno
5. Robin Škranc Dragons Rosice
5. Bedřich Prokeš Nidoshinkan 
7. Jakub Dočkal KK Kyjov
7. Igor Laštůvka TJ Slávia Kroměříž

kata 9 - 11 let, 8. - 6.Kyu 23
1. Filip Pohl Taro kan Brno
2. Jakub Zrůstek Dragons Rosice
3. Lucie Rudolfská TJ Slávia Kroměříž
3. Magdaléna Trtíková KK Kyjov
5. Tomáš Růžička Taro kan Brno
5. Karolína Skrabalová TJ Slávia Kroměříž
7. Daniel Nilaš Nidoshinkan
7. Ema Michálková Nidoshinkan

kata 12 - 15 let, 8. - 6.Kyu 8
1. Hana Luu Taro kan Brno
2. Daniel Pavlík Taro kan Brno
3. Lukáš Zrůstek Dragons Rosice
3. Alexander Mazmanov Dragons Rosice
5. Jana Skácelová Dragons Rosice
5. Lenka Horáčková Dragons Rosice



Název klubu Zlato Stříbro Bronz S
1. Tarokan Brno 5 3 2 23
2. TJ Slávia Kroměříž 3 3 2 17
3. Nidoshinkan 2 2 3 13
4. Dragons Rosice 1 2 4 11
5. KK Kyjov 1 1 4 9
6. L.F.C Hustopeče 0 0 2 2
7. TJ Sokol Husovice 0 0 0 0
8. Šin-mu Hodonín
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